
Public Works Committee 
Meeting Dates for Fiscal Year 2020 

 
Meetings are held on the fourth Monday of the month at the Highway Department 

in Hanover at 6:00 p.m. 
 
 

Monday December 23, 2019 

Monday, January 27, 2020 

Monday, February 24, 2020 

Monday, March 23, 2020 

Monday, April 27, 2020 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020  

Monday, June 22, 2020 

Monday, July 27, 2020 

Monday, August 24, 2020 

Monday, September 28, 2020 

Monday, October 26, 2020 

Monday, November 23, 2020 

 

Approved 11-25-19 


